MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

Dept. of Surgery

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR JULY 2021
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1:00pm-2:00pm

Speaker\Guide

Dr. Kalpesh Patil

6/7/21

1:00pm-2:00 m

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr. Jaipalreddy R Pogal

Dr Pavan Dharurkar

e

13//7/21|Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm _|Dr Shubhada Vaidya Dr Ajit Jadhav
20/7/21|Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm _[Dr Ajinkya Patil Dr Samadhan Kshirsagar
27/7/21|Tuesda 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Kadambari Borade Dr Shantaram Gulve

5/7/21|Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Kadambari Borade-Management of Filariasis _|Dr Sudhir Dube
Dr Pratik Bamane- Laparoscopic ingunal hernia
12/7/21{Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm- |repair Dr Sachin Naik
Dr Saurabh Dumbre- Perioperative management
19/7/21|Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm _|of Surgical Patients Dr R N Bharadwaj
Dr Rishabh Gandhi- Management of Varicose
26/7/21|Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm X?.EDS

Dr Sandesh Gawa
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30/7/21|Friday

1:00 m-2:00pm

Wednesday

Lk £

1:00pm-2:00pm

2/772—ﬂ Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Balaji Patil/Dr Ajinkya Patil Dr Nikhil Phadke

9/7/21|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm [Dr Saurabh Dumbre/Dr Kadambari Borade Dr Sandesh Gawade
16/7/21|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Divyangi Sarvankar/Dr Rachana Kasture Dr Tushar Khachane
23/7/21|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm Dr Sachin Naik

Dr Sudhir Dube

Radiology

Dept. of Radiology

| ~*4/7/21|Wednesday | 1:00pm-2:00pm | Pathology Dept. of Pathology
21/7/21|Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm_|Radiology Dept. of Radiology
28/7/21|Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm |Pathology Dept. Of Pathology

VENUE DEPARTMENT Of SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL
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Dr. Sudhir Dube
Professor in Surgery
PG Incharge
SUDHIR DUBE
S. (Gen. Surgery)
en. Surgery

Medical Cotiege & BSTRH,

lalegaon Dabhade, Pune - 410507
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Dr Sachin Naik
Prof. & HOD
Dept. of Surgery

DR. SACHIN NAIK
M.S. (Gen. Surgery), D. Lap., FMAS
Professor & Head, Dept. of Gen. Surgery
MIMER Medical College & BSTRH,
Talegaon Dabhade, Pune - 410507.



